
 

Viljandimaa noorte heitjate seeriavõistluse III etapp. 

Mustla 27.09 2024 

 

 

PU-12 kettaheide 600g     

Sebastian Savka 25.08 2013 Tarv 22,63  

Travis Viires 01.02 2013 AKG 22,01  

Brandon Söödor 17.01 2014 VPK 20,83  

Erik Bronski 12.02 2015 VJK 13,38  

     

TU-12 kettaheide 600g     

Karoline Valtna  05.01.2013 SJK 16,82  

Roosi Nukka 09.08 2013 Tarv 14,76  

Carola Kelk  25.08.2013 SJK 12,93  

Emily Lung  21.06.2013 SJK 9,93  

     

PU-14 kettaheide 750g     

Kenert Kleband 02.01 2011 AKG 37,09  

Gerret Merimaa 12.04.2011 Tarv 35,04  

Clement Kasik 27.06 2011 AKG 31,93  

Kerdo Gering 13.05 2011 AKG 31,89  

Travis Sõber 30.01 2011 VKK 29,11  

Robert Moorast  06.08.2011 OL PK 20,00  

     

TU-14 kettaheide 600g     

Laura Schneider 01.03 2011 AKG 23,12  

Annabel Palumaa 19.05.2012 Tarv 22,13  

Laureen Peek 16.04 2012 Tarv 20,72  

Maris Miil 22.03 2011 SJK 16,16  

     

PU-16 kettaheide 1kg     

Simo Sören Saar 07.03 2010 VPK 37,46  

Kert Järvelt 14.01 2010 Tarv 27,63  

Marten Igga 10.06 2010 Tarv 23,15  

Markus Aren 23.06 2009 SJK 21,57  

Oskar Vares 11.06 2010 VPK 20,79  

Oliver Org 02.03 2009 SJK 19,38  

Ats Koser  03.07.2009 SJK 19,37  

     



TU-16 kettaheide 750g     

Hedvig Pärnmäe 15.09.2009 VJK 31,58  

Keidi Maasing 06.06 2010 VKK 27,43  

Kätriin Kiisma 06.05 2009 SJK 24,59  

Estelle Peek 11.06.2010 Tarv 23,80  

Truude Lillemaa 23.09 2010 SJK 21,88  

Sandra Nurk 06.11 2010 AKG 17,28  

     

     

PU-12 kuulitõuge 2kg     

Travis Viires 01.02 2013 AKG 8,75  

Brandon Söödor 17.01 2014 VPK 8,12 7,84 

Sebastian Savka 25.08 2013 Tarv 8,12 7,75 

Erik Bronski 12.02 2015 VJK 6,19  

     

TU-12kuulitõuge 2kg     

Roosi Nukka 09.08 2013 Tarv 6,96  

Karoline Valtna  05.01.2013 SJK 5,22  

Carola Kelk  25.08.2013 SJK 4,74  

Emily Lung  21.06.2013 SJK 4,72  

     

PU-14 kuulitõuge 3kg     

Travis Sõber 30.01 2011 VKK 12,25  

Kenert Kleband 02.01 2011 AKG 11,75  

Kerdo Gering 13.05 2011 AKG 10,76  

Simo Savi 28.03 2011 Tarv 10,20  

Gerret Merimaa 12.04.2011 Tarv 10,12  

Clement Kasik 27.06 2011 AKG 9,72  

Robert Moorast  06.082011 OL PK 7,42  

     

V.a Andri Matrov 

7,257 kg 

21.01 2004  17,04  

     

TU-14 kuulitõuge 2kg     

Laura Schneider 01.03 2011 AKG 9,70  

Annabel Palumaa 19.05.2012 Tarv 8,03  

Laureen Peek 16.04 2012 Tarv 6,77  

Maris Miil  22.03.2011 SJK 6,40  

     

     

     

     

     

     



PU-16 kuulitõuge 4kg     

Simo Sören Saar 07.03 2010 VPK 11,61  

Kert Järvelt 14.01 2010 Tarv 10,26  

Oliver Org 02.03 2009 SJK 9,93  

Oskar Vares 11.06 2010 VPK 9,21  

Markus Aren 23.06 2009 SJK 9,02  

Marten Igga 10.06 2010 Tarv 8,27  

Ats Koser  03.07.2009 SJK 7,93  

     

TU-16 kuulitõuge 3kg     

Keidi Maasing 06.06 2010 VKK 8,95  

Truude Lillemaa 23.09 2010 SJK 8,88  

Estelle Peek 11.06.2010 Tarv 8,66  

Kätriin Kiisma 06.05 2009 SJK 8,15  

Hedvig Pärnmäe 15.09.2009 VJK 7,76  

Sandra Nurk 06.11 2010 AKG 6,46  

     

PU-12 pallivise     

Brandon Söödor 17.01 2014 VPK 44,91  

Travis Viires 01.02 2013 AKG 39,86  

Sebastian Savka 25.08 2013 Tarv 39,38  

Erik Bronski 12.02 2015 VJK 30,12  

Tobias Sepp  03.06.2020 SJK 8,96  

     

TU-12 pallivise     

Roosi Nukka 09.08 2013 Tarv 32,65  

Karoline Valtna  05.01.2013 SJK 21,18  

Carola Kelk  25.08.2013 SJK 21,01  

Emily Lung  21.06.2013 SJK 18,70  

     

PU-14 pallivise     

Kenert Kleband 02.01 2011 AKG 55,60  

Robert Moorast  06.08.2011 OL PK 50,45  

Travis Sõber 30.01 2011 VKK 49,74  

Kerdo Gering 13.05 2011 AKG 42,64  

Gerret Merimaa 12.04.2011 Tarv 37,81  

Clement Kasik 27.06 2011 AKG 25,66  

     

TU-14 pallivise     

Laureen Peek 16.04 2012 Tarv 39,51  

Laura Schneider 01.03 2011 AKG 37,20  

Annabel Palumaa 19.05.2012 Tarv 35,02  

Maris Miil 22.03 2011 SJK 23,83  

     



PU-16 odavise 600g     

Simo Sören Saar 07.03 2010 VPK 37,39  

Markus Aren 23.06 2009 SJK 34,00  

Oliver Org 02.03 2009 SJK 28,06  

Ats Koser  03.07.2009 SJK 22,05  

Oskar Vares 11.06 2010 VPK 21,39  

     

V.a. Uku Kruuse 700g 23.05.2007 AKG 42,96  

     

TU16 odavise 400g     

Truude Lillemaa 23.09 2010 SJK 28,99  

Hedvig Pärnmäe 15.09.2009 VJK 23,43  

Keidi Maasing 06.06 2010 VKK 21,69  

Kätriin Kiisma 06.05 2009 SJK 21,19  

Sandra Nurk 06.11 2010 AKG 17,20  

     

V.a Deneli Ojala 500g 2008  35,79  

     
 


